Adjustive Attenuator
ATK-2W-3GSM50 (DC~3000MHz,2W)
Telecommunication Technology & Engineering Accessories Rev.V1.0
All specifications are subject to change without notice.        © 2021 TONE SPREAD TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.     Website http://www.tspd.com.tw
ADD:11169 2F,No 141,Fu-Gang St. Taipei ,Taiwan      TEL:+886-2-28828979     FAX:+886-2-28829196      E-mail: sales@tspd.com.tw
電器規格（Electrical Specifications）
產品名稱  Name  ATK-2W-3GSM50
工作頻率 Frequency Range (MHz) DC-3000MHz
衰減度 Attenuates Value (dB) 0-50dB in 1dB Step
衰減步級 Attenuates Step(dB)               1\2\4\8\16  衰減值各檔間可任意組合
衰減精度 Attenuates Tolerance (dB)                            ±1.0
插入損耗 Insertion Loss(dB)                                 ≤3.0
駐波比 VSWR(dB)                                                                          ≤ 1.5
功率容量 Maximum Input (W)                             2 W
工作溫度 Operating temperature(℃) -35℃ to +85℃
相對濕度 Relative humidity(℃) 5%~ 95 %
阻抗 Impedance（Ω） 50 Ω
尺寸 Size（mm）  120x 35.5x 20mm
重量 Weight(g)  125g
接頭類型 Connector Type SMA male to SMA Female
防水等級 Ingress protection \
外觀顏色 Color  Black
外觀尺寸(Physical Dimension)
符合 RoHS 要求